@ ACP Cruise Ship

CRUISE PORT

%

Updated September 25, 2025

07@% 1015

Date ETA ETD Cruise Ship Cruise Line Capacity* Type Assigned Berth*
2-Oct-25 8:00AM 6:00 PM  Rhapsody Of The Seas  Royal Caribbean Int'l 2040 T St. John's
3-Oct-25 7:00AM  4:00 PM Celebrity Reflection Celebrity Cruises 3046 T St. John's
13-Oct-25 8:00AM  6:00 PM Celebrity Reflection Celebrity Cruises 3046 T St. John's
20-Oct-25 5:00AM  7:00 PM Queen Elizabeth Cunard Line 2080 T St. John's
22-Oct-25 8:00PM  6:00 PM Regal Princess Princess Cruises 3560 T St.John's
22-Oct-25 7:00AM  5:00 PM Grand Princess Princess Cruises 2606 T St. John's
26-Oct-25 8:00AM  6:00 PM Disney Magic Disney Cruise Line 1750 T St. John's
26-Oct-25 7:00AM  4:00 PM Celebrity Reflection Celebrity Cruises 3046 T St. John's
27-Oct-25 7:30AM  7:00 PM Mein Schiff 2 TUI Cruises 2894 T St. John's
30-Oct-25 8:00AM  6:00 PM Rhapsody Of The Seas  Royal Caribbean Int'l 2040 T St. John's
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. This Schedule is Subject to Change.
O/N: Overnight ) o

T: Transit

T/A: Turnaround or Homeport
* Kindly note that this is the capacity of the ship, occupancy may vary

* Assigned berth and time are subject to change

October 2025 For more information please visit antiguacruiseport.com
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ANTIGUA

CRUISE PORT

Date
1-Nov-25
2-Nov-25
4-Nov-25
4-Nov-25
5-Nov-25
6-Nov-25
7-Nov-25
7-Nov-25
7-Nov-25
9-Nov-25

10-Nov-25
10-Nov-25
10-Nov-25
10-Nov-25

%

ETA

7:00 AM
7:00 AM
7:00 AM
7:15 AM
8:00 AM
7:00 AM
9:00 AM
8:00 AM
8:00 AM
8:00 PM
O/N
6:00 AM
8:00 AM
8:00 AM

O/N: Overnight

T: Transit

ETD

6:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
5:15 PM
6:00 PM
4:00 PM
9:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
O/N
7:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM

T/A: Turnaround or Homeport

ACP Cruise Ship

Cruise Ship

MSC Divina
Celebrity Reflection
Caribbean Princess

Insignia
Disney Magic
Grand Princess
Explora |

Amera

Brilliance Of The Seas

Mein Schiff 2
Mein Schiff 2

Queen Elizabeth

Odyssey Of The Seas

Azamara Quest

2025

Cruise Line

MSC Cruises
Celebrity Cruises
Princess Cruises
Oceania Cruises

Disney Cruise Line
Princess Cruises
Explora Journey

Phoenix Reisen

Royal Caribbean Int/l

TUI Cruises
TUI Cruises

Cunard Line

Royal Caribbean Int/l

Azamara Club Cruises
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* Kindly note that this is the capacity of the ship, occupancy may vary

* Assigned berth and time are subject to change

November 2025

Capacity*

Updated September 25, 2025

Type Assigned Berth*
3502 T St. John's
3046 T St. John's
3132 T St. John's
777 T St. John's
1750 T St. John's
2606 T St. John's
922 T St. John's
793 T St. John's
2148 T St. John's
2894 T St. John's
2894 T St. John's
2080 T St. John's
4188 T St. John's
830 T St. John's

This Schedule is Subject to Change.

For more information please visit antiguacruiseport.com
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Updated September 25, 2025

%W 2025

Date ETA Cruise Ship Cruise Line Capacity* Type Assigned Berth*
11-Nov-25 10:00 AM  8:00 PM AIDAsol AIDA Cruises 2202 T St. John's
12-Nov-25 8:00 AM 5:00 PM Celebrity Reflection Celebrity Cruises 3046 T St. John's
12-Nov-25 8:00 AM 6:00 PM Caribbean Princess Princess Cruises 3132 T St. John's
12-Nov-25 8:00 AM 6:00 PM Disney Magic Disney Cruise Line 1750 T St. John's
13-Nov-25 9:00 AM 8:00 PM Valiant Lady Virgin Voyages 2672 T St. John's
14-Nov-25 8:00 AM 6:00 PM Renaissance French Cruise Company 1627 T St. John's
15-Nov-25 7.00AM  8:15PM Insignia Oceania Cruises 777 T St John's
15-Nov-25 7:00 AM O/N Arvia P&O Cruises 5280 T/A  St.John's
16-Nov-25 O/N 6:45 PM Arvia P&O Cruises 5280 T/A St John's
16-Nov-25 8:00 AM  5:00 PM Celebrity Summit Celebrity Cruises 2158 T St. John's
16-Nov-25 8:00 AM 5:00 PM Silver Shadow Silversea Cruises 388 T St. John's
17-Nov-25 8:00AM  6:00 PM Crystal Serenity Crystal Cruises 1080 T St. John's
18-Nov-25 8:00AM  6:00 PM  Enchanted Princess Princess Cruises 3560 T St. John's
18-Nov-25  800AM  6:00 PM AIDAperla AIDA Cruises 3286 T St john's
18-Nov-25 8:00AM  6:00 PM Adventure Of The Seas  Royal Caribbean Int'l 3342 T St. John's
18-Nov-25 8:00AM  5:00 PM Spirit of Discovery Saga Cruises 987 T St. John's

O/N: Overnight

T: Transit

T/A: Turnaround or Homeport
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* Kindly note that this is the capacity of the ship, occupancy may vary

* Assigned berth and time are subject to change

November 2025

For more information please visit antiguacruiseport.com

This Schedule is Subject to Change.
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CRUISE PORT

%

Updated September 25, 2025

%W 2025

Date Cruise Ship Cruise Line Capacity* Type Assigned Berth*
19-Nov-25  9:00AM  6:00PM  Marella Explorer Marella Cruises 1916 T St.John's
20-Nov-25  8:00 AM 6:00 PM Brilliance Of The Seas Royal Caribbean Int'l 2148 T St. John's
21-Nov-25  7:00AM  5:00 PM Grand Princess Princess Cruises 2606 T St. John's
21-Nov-25  7:00AM  4:00 PM Coral Princess Princess Cruises 1986 T St. John's
22-Nov-25  8:00AM  8:00 PM Explora | Explora Journey 922 T St. John's
22-Nov-25 8:.00AM  4:00 PM Koningsdam Holland America Line 2650 T St. John's
22-Nov-25  8:00AM  6:00 PM Evrima Ritz-Carlton 298 T Falmouth
23-Nov-25 800PM  O/N Mein Schiff 2 TUI Cruises 2894 T St.John's
24-Nov-25  O/N 8:00 PM Mein Schiff 2 TUI Cruises 2894 T St.John's
24-Nov-25  8:00AM  8:00 PM AIDAsol AIDA Cruises 2202 T St.John's
24-Nov-25 8:00AM  6:00 PM Ambition Ambassador Cruise Line 1200 T St. John's
24-Nov-25  8:00 AM  4:00 PM Explora Il Explora Journey 922 T St. John's
24-Nov-25 8:.00AM  6:00PM  Azamara Quest Azamara Club Cruises 830 T St. John's
24-Nov-25  8:00AM  6:00 PM Renaissance French Cruise Company 1627 T St.John's
25-Nov-25  11:00AM  6:00 PM Marina Oceania Cruises 1328 T St.John's
25-Nov-25  800AM  5:00PM  Emerald Sakara Emerald Cruises 100 T Falmouth
25-Nov-25 9:30AM  6:00PM  Celebrity Eclipse Celebrity Cruises 2852 T St. John's
25-Nov-25  7:00AM  4:00 PM Norwegian Epic Norwegian Cruise Lines 4228 T St. John's
25-Nov-25  9:00AM  8:00 PM Valiant Lady Virgin Voyages 2672 T St.John's
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. This Schedule is Subject to Change.
O/N: Overnight

T: Transit

T/A: Turnaround or Homeport
* Kindly note that this is the capacity of the ship, occupancy may vary

* Assigned berth and time are subject to change

November 2025 For more information please visit antiguacruiseport.com




@ ACP Cruise Ship

CRUISE PORT

%

Updated September 25, 2025

2025

Date ETA ETD Cruise Ship Cruise Line Capacity* Type Assigned Berth*
26-Nov-25  7:.00AM  6:00 PM Britannia P&O Cruises 3638 T St. John's
28-Nov-25 9:30 AM  5:00 PM Celebrity Ascent Celebrity Cruises 2918 T St. John's
28-Nov-25 8:.00AM  6:00 PM Marella Explorer Marella Cruises 1916 T St. John's
29-Nov-25  7:00 AM  10:00 PM Royal Clipper Star Clippers 228 T/A St. John's
29-Nov-25  7:00 AM O/N Arvia P&O Cruises 5280 T/A St. John's
30-Nov-25 O/N 6:45 PM Arvia P&O Cruises 5280 T/A St. John's
30-Nov-25 9:00AM  6:00 PM Star Flyer Star Clippers 166 T Barbuda
30-Nov-25 9:00AM  6:30 PM Royal Clipper Star Clippers 228 T Falmouth
30-Nov-25 9:30AM  5:00 PM Enchanted Princess Princess Cruises 3560 T St. John's
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. This Schedule is Subject to Change.
O/N: Overnight ) o

T: Transit

T/A: Turnaround or Homeport
* Kindly note that this is the capacity of the ship, occupancy may vary

* Assigned berth and time are subject to change

November 2025 For more information please visit antiguacruiseport.com
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Date ETA
1-Dec-25 8:00 AM
1-Dec-25 8:30 AM
1-Dec-25 8:00 AM
1-Dec-25 6:00 AM
2-Dec-25 8:00 AM
2-Dec-25 7:00 AM
2-Dec-25 8:00 AM
3-Dec-25 11:00 AM
3-Dec-25 9:00 AM
3-Dec-25 8:00 AM
3-Dec-25 8:00 AM
4-Dec-25 8:00 AM
4-Dec-25 8:00 AM
4-Dec-25 7:00 AM
4-Dec-25 8:00 AM
4-Dec-25 8:00 AM
4-Dec-25 8:00 AM

O/N: Overnight
T: Transit

ETD

8:00 PM
5:30 PM
7:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
4:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
6:30 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:30 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
5:00 PM

T/A: Turnaround or Homeport

Cruise Ship

AIDAblu
Viking Sea
Wind Surf

Queen Elizabeth
AlIDAperla
Norwegian Epic
Brilliant Lady
Renaissance
SeaDream I
Grand Princess

Europa 2

Brilliance Of The Seas

Evrima
Star Flyer
Ambition

MSC Virtuosa

Carnival Venezia

2025
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* Kindly note that this is the capacity of the ship, occupancy may vary

* Assigned berth and time are subject to change

December 2025

Updated September 25, 2025

Cruise Line Capacity*
AIDA Cruises 2200
Viking Cruises 930
Windstar Cruises 312
Cunard Line 2080
AIDA Cruises 3286
Norwegian Cruise Lines 4228
Virgin Voyages 2672
French Cruise Company 1627
SeaDream Yacht Club 94
Princess Cruises 2606
Hapag-Lloyd Cruises 516
Royal Caribbean Int'l 2148
Ritz-Carlton 298

Star Clippers 166
Ambassador Cruise Line 1200
MSC Cruises 4842
Carnival Cruise Line 4090

This Schedule is Subject to Change.

Type Assigned Berth*

.
.
.
.
.
.
.
.
.
.
.
.
.
.
.
.
.

ACP Cruise Ship

St. John's
St. John's
St. John's
St. John's
St. John's
St. John's
St. John's
St. John's
Falmouth
St. John's
St. John's
St. John's
St. John's
Falmouth
St. John's
St. John's
St. John's

For more information please visit antiguacruiseport.com
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CRUISE PORT

Date
5-Dec-25
5-Dec-25
6-Dec-25
6-Dec-25
6-Dec-25
6-Dec-25
7-Dec-25
7-Dec-25
7-Dec-25
7-Dec-25
8-Dec-25
8-Dec-25
8-Dec-25
9-Dec-25
9-Dec-25
9-Dec-25
9-Dec-25

%

ETA

8:00 AM
8:00 AM
8:00 AM
8:00 AM
8:00 AM
8:00 AM
8:00 AM
3:00 PM
7:00 AM
7:00 PM
O/N
O/N
8:00 AM
8:00 AM
9:30 AM
7:00 AM
8:00 AM

O/N: Overnight

T: Transit

ETD

6:00 PM
6:00 PM
11:30 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
5:00 PM
8:00 PM
O/N
5:00 PM
O/N
6:00 PM
7:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
4:00 PM
6:00 PM

T/A: Turnaround or Homeport

Loty 2015

Cruise Ship

Norwegian Getaway
Celebrity Ascent
Marella Discovery 2
Viking Sea
Azamara Onward
Norwegian Gem
Explora |
Emerald Azzurra
Norwegian Breakaway
Mein Schiff 2
Emerald Azzurra
Mein Schiff 2
Azamara Quest
AIDAsol
Celebrity Eclipse
Norwegian Epic

Marella Explorer

Cruise Line

Norwegian Cruise Lines
Celebrity Cruises
Marella Cruises
Viking Cruises
Azamara Club Cruises
Norwegian Cruise Lines
Explora Journey
Emerald Cruises
Norwegian Cruise Lines
TUI Cruises
Emerald Cruises
TUI Cruises
Azamara Club Cruises
AIDA Cruises
Celebrity Cruises
Norwegian Cruise Lines

Marella Cruises
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* Kindly note that this is the capacity of the ship, occupancy may vary

* Assigned berth and time are subject to change

December 2025

For more information please visit antiguacruiseport.com

Updated September 25, 2025

Capacity*

3969
2918
1828
930
830
2394
922
100
3969
2894
100
2894
830
2202
2852
4228
1916

This Schedule is Subject to Change.

_|
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ACP Cruise Ship

Type Assigned Berth *

St. John's
St. John's
St. John's
St. John's
St. John's
St. John's
St. John's
St. John's
St. John's
St. John's
St. John's
St. John's
St. John's
St. John's
St. John's
St. John's
St. John's
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ANTIGUA

CRUISE PORT

%

Date ETA
11-Dec-25  8:00 AM
11-Dec-25  9:00 AM
11-Dec-25  9:00 AM
12-Dec-25  8:00 AM
12-Dec-25  10:00 PM
13-Dec-25 O/N
13-Dec-25  8:00 AM
13-Dec-25  7:00 AM
14-Dec-25 O/N
14-Dec-25  9:00 AM
14-Dec-25  9:00 AM
15-Dec-25  8:45 AM
15-Dec-25  8:00 AM
15-Dec-25  8:00 AM
16-Dec-25  8:00 AM
16-Dec-25  8:00 AM
16-Dec-25  7:00 AM
16-Dec-25  7:00 AM

O/N: Overnight
T: Transit

ETD

6:00 PM
8:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
O/N
8:00 PM
4:00 PM
O/N
7:00 PM
9:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:45 PM
6:00 PM
8:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM

T/A: Turnaround or Homeport

ACP Cruise Ship

Cruise Ship

Grand Princess
Valiant Lady
Marella Discovery
Seabourn Ovation
Emerald Azzurra
Emerald Azzurra
Koningsdam
Arvia
Arvia
Emerald Azzurra
Star Flyer
SeaDream Il
Wind Surf
AIDAbIu
[Ima
AlDAperla

Britannia

Seven Seas Mariner

2025

Updated September 25, 2025

Cruise Line Capacity*
Princess Cruises 2606
Virgin Voyages 2672
Marella Cruises 1828
Seabourn Cruise Line 600
Emerald Cruises 100
Emerald Cruises 100
Holland America Line 2650
P&O Cruises 5280
P&O Cruises 5280
Emerald Cruises 100
Star Clippers 166
SeaDream Yacht Club 94
Windstar Cruises 312
AIDA Cruises 2200
Ritz-Carlton 456
AIDA Cruises 3286
P&O Cruises 3638

769

Regent Seven Seas Cruises

Page 3 of 7

* Kindly note that this is the capacity of the ship, occupancy may vary

* Assigned berth and time are subject to change

December 2025

This Schedule is Subject to Change.

T
T
T
T

T/A

T/A

T/A

—
~
>

- 4 A4 4 4 44 4 4 +

Type Assigned Berth*

St. John's
St. John's
St. John's
St. John's
St. John's
St. John's
St. John's
St. John's
St. John's
Barbuda
Barbuda
Falmouth
Falmouth
St. John's
St. John's
St. John's
St. John's
St. John's

For more information please visit antiguacruiseport.com




@ ACP Cruise Ship

CRUISE PORT

%

Updated September 25, 2025

ﬁm»éay 2015

Date ETA ETD Cruise Ship Cruise Line Capacity* Type Assigned Berth*
17-Dec-25  8:00AM  6:00 PM MSC Virtuosa MSC Cruises 4842 T St. John's
17-Dec-25 800AM  6:00 PM Grand Princess Princess Cruises 2606 T St. John's
17-Dec-25  9:00AM  6:00 PM Allura Oceania Cruises 1321 T St. John's
17-Dec-25 8:.00AM  6:00 PM Evrima Ritz-Carlton 298 T St. John's
18-Dec-25 7.00AM  6:30 PM Star Flyer Star Clippers 166 T Falmouth
18-Dec-25 8:00AM  6:00 PM Brilliance Of The Seas  Royal Caribbean Int! 2148 T St.John's
18-Dec-25 9:00AM  5:00 PM Silver Ray Silversea Cruises 728 T St. John's
18-Dec-25  7:45 AM 5:00 PM Seven Seas Grandeur Regent Seven Seas Cruises 750 T St. John's
18-Dec-25 8:00AM  5:00 PM  Spirit Of Adventure Saga Cruises 987 T St.John's
19-Dec-25  8:00 AM 6:00PM  Azamara Onward Azamara Club Cruises 830 T St. John's
19-Dec-25  9:30 AM 5:00 PM Celebrity Ascent Celebrity Cruises 2918 T St. John's
19-Dec-25  9:00 AM 5:00 PM SeaDream | SeaDream Yacht Club 94 T Falmouth
20-Dec-25 7:00AM  4:00 PM  Caribbean Princess Princess Cruises 3132 T St. John's
21-Dec-25 845AM  5:30 PM Viking Sea Viking Cruises 930 T St. John's
21-Dec-25  7:00AM  5:00 PM Nautica Oceania Cruises 777 T St. John's
21-Dec-25  7:00 PM O/N Mein Schiff 2 TUI Cruises 2894 T St. John's
22-Dec-25 O/N 7:00 PM Mein Schiff 2 TUI Cruises 2894 T St.John's

Page 4 of 7

. This Schedule is Subject to Change.
O/N: Overnight

T: Transit

T/A: Turnaround or Homeport
* Kindly note that this is the capacity of the ship, occupancy may vary

* Assigned berth and time are subject to change

December 2025 For more information please visit antiguacruiseport.com




@ ACP Cruise Ship

CRUISE PORT

%

Updated September 25, 2025

2025

Date ETA ETD Cruise Ship Cruise Line Capacity* Type Assigned Berth*
22-Dec-25  8:00 AM 5:00 PM Azamara Quest Azamara Club Cruises 830 T St. John's
22-Dec-25 8:00AM  8:00 PM AIDAsol AIDA Cruises 2202 T St.John's
22-Dec-25 6:00AM  6:00 PM Queen Elizabeth Cunard Line 2080 T St. John's
23-Dec-25 8:00AM  6:00PM  Marella Discovery 2 Marella Cruises 1828 T St. John's
23-Dec-25 8:00AM  5:00 PM Valiant Lady Virgin Voyages 2672 T St. John's
23-Dec-25 9:30AM  6:00 PM Celebrity Eclipse Celebrity Cruises 2852 T St.John's
23-Dec-25  7:00 AM 4:00 PM Norwegian Epic Norwegian Cruise Lines 4228 T St. John's
23-Dec-25  8:00 AM 4:00 PM lIma Ritz-Carlton 456 T St. John's
24-Dec-25 8:00AM  8:00 PM Explora | Explora Journey 922 T St. John's
24-Dec-25  7:00AM  5:00 PM Insignia Oceania Cruises 777 T St. John's
24-Dec-25  8:00 AM 5:00 PM MSC Divina MSC Cruises 3502 T St. John's
24-Dec-25 8.00AM  6:00 PM Enchanted Princess Princess Cruises 3560 T St. John's
24-Dec-25 8:00AM  6:00 PM Majestic Princess Princess Cruises 3560 T St. John's
25-Dec-25  8:00AM  6:00 PM Ambition Ambassador Cruise Line 1200 T St.John's
25-Dec-25  8:00 AM 6:00 PM Renaissance French Cruise Company 1627 T St. John's
25-Dec-25 8:00AM  6:00 PM Club Med 2 Club Med Cruises 409 T Falmouth
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. This Schedule is Subject to Change.
O/N: Overnight

T: Transit

T/A: Turnaround or Homeport
* Kindly note that this is the capacity of the ship, occupancy may vary

* Assigned berth and time are subject to change

December 2025 For more information please visit antiguacruiseport.com
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Updated September 25, 2025

Loty 2015

Date ETA ETD Cruise Ship Cruise Line Capacity* Type Assigned Berth*
26-Dec-25  7:45 AM 5:45PM  Seven Seas Grandeur Regent Seven Seas Cruises 750 T St. John's
26-Dec-25 8:00AM  6:00 PM Marella Explorer Marella Cruises 1916 T St. John's
26-Dec-25 8:00AM  6:00 PM Viking Sea Viking Cruises 930 T St. John's
26-Dec-25 10:00PM  O/N Emerald Azzurra Emerald Cruises 100 T/A St. John's
27-Dec-25 O/N 8:00 PM Emerald Azzurra Emerald Cruises 100 T/A Stjohn’s
27-Dec-25  8:00AM  4:00 PM Zuiderdam Holland America Line 1928 T St. John's
27-Dec-25  8:00AM  6:00 PM Silver Spirit Silversea Cruises 608 T St.John's
27-Dec-25  7:00 AM O/N Arvia P&O Cruises 5280 T/A St. John's
28-Dec-25 O/N 6:45 PM Arvia P&O Cruises 5280 T/A St. John's
28-Dec-25 12:00AM  6:00 PM Star Flyer Star Clippers 166 T Barbuda
29-Dec-25  8:00 AM 6:00 PM Wind Surf Windstar Cruises 312 T Falmouth
29-Dec-25  8:00 AM 6:00 PM Le Bellot Ponant 180 T Falmouth
29-Dec-25 7:00AM  6:00 PM VidantaWorld's ELEGANT Vidanta Cruises 298 T Falmouth
30-Dec-25  7:00AM  4:00 PM Norwegian Epic Norwegian Cruise Lines 4228 T St. John's
30-Dec-25 8:00AM  6:00 PM AIDAperla AIDA Cruises 3286 T St. John's
30-Dec-25  9:00 AM 6:00 PM  Brilliance Of The Seas Royal Caribbean Int'l 2148 T St. John's
30-Dec-25  9:00 AM 6:30 PM Royal Clipper Star Clippers 228 T Falmouth
30-Dec-25 8:00 AM 7:00 PM lIma Ritz-Carlton 456 T Falmouth

Page 6 of 7

. This Schedule is Subject to Change.
O/N: Overnight

T: Transit

T/A: Turnaround or Homeport
* Kindly note that this is the capacity of the ship, occupancy may vary

* Assigned berth and time are subject to change

December 2025

For more information please visit antiguacruiseport.com
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Updated September 25, 2025

Loty 2015

Date ETA ETD Cruise Ship Cruise Line Capacity* Type Assigned Berth*
31-Dec-25 8:00AM  11:00 PM Silver Dawn Silvesea Cruises 596 T St. John's
31-Dec-25 8:00 AM  9:00 PM Le Ponant Ponant 64 T Falmouth
31-Dec-25  7:00 AM 4:00 PM Grand Princess Princess Cruises 2606 T St. John's
31-Dec-25 8:00AM  5:00 PM Volendam Holland America Line 1432 T St. John's
31-Dec-25 9:00 AM 5:00 PM Silver Dawn Sllversea Cruises 596 T St. John's
31-Dec-25 8:.00AM  5:00 PM Allura Oceania Cruises 1321 T St. John’s
31-Dec-25  8:00 AM O/N Sea Cloud Il Sea Cloud Cruises 94 T St. John's

1-Jan-26 O/N 23:45 PM Sea Cloud Il Sea Cloud Cruises 94 T St. John's

Page 7 of 7

. This Schedule is Subject to Change.
O/N: Overnight ) o

T: Transit

T/A: Turnaround or Homeport
* Kindly note that this is the capacity of the ship, occupancy may vary

* Assigned berth and time are subject to change

December 2025 For more information please visit antiguacruiseport.com
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Updated April 20, 2025

2026

Date ETA ETD Cruise Ship Cruise Line Capacity* Type Assigned Berth*
1-Jan-26 O/N 11:45 PM Sea Cloud Il Sea Cloud Cruises 94 T St. John's
1-Jan-26 7.00AM  5:00 PM Le Ponant Ponant 64 T Barbuda
1-Jan-26 7:00 AM 6:30 PM Star Flyer Star Clippers 166 T Falmouth
1-Jan-26 8:00AM  6:00PM  Freedom Of The Seas  Royal Caribbean Int/l 3922 T St. John's
1-Jan-26 8:00AM  6:00 PM MSC Virtuosa MSC Cruises 4842 T St. John's
1-Jan-26 12:00 PM  7:00 PM Amera Phoenix Reisen 793 T St. John's
2-Jan-26 8:00AM  6:00 PM Vision Of The Seas Royal Caribbean Int'l 2048 T St. John's
2-Jan-26 8:00 AM  6:00 PM Silver Ray Silversea Cruises 728 T St. John's
3-Jan-26 7:00 AM  4:00 PM Enchanted Princess Princess Cruises 3560 T St. John's
3-Jan-26 9:115AM  5:15PM Silver Shadow Silversea Cruises 388 T St. John's
3-Jan-26 8:00AM  6:00 PM Viking Sea Viking Cruises 930 T St. John's
4-Jan-26 7:00 PM O/N Mein Schiff 2 TUI Cruises 2894 T St. John’s
5-Jan-26 O/N 7:00 PM Mein Schiff 2 TUI Cruises 2894 T St. John's
5-Jan-26 8:00AM  6:00 PM Wind Surf Windstar Cruises 312 T Falmouth
5-Jan-26 7:00AM  6:00 PM Club Med 2 Club Med Cruises 409 T Falmouth
5-Jan-26 8:00 AM  6:00 PM Renaissance French Cruise Company 1627 T St.John's
5-Jan-26 8:00 AM 6:00 PM Ambition Ambassador Cruise Line 1200 T St. John's
5-Jan-26 8:00AM  6:00 PM Silver Shadow Silversea Cruises 388 T St. John's
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. This Schedule is Subject to Change.
O/N: Overnight y 9

T: Transit

T/A: Turnaround or Homeport
* Kindly note that this is the capacity of the ship, occupancy may vary

* Assigned berth and time are subject to change

January 2026 For more information please visit antiguacruiseport.com
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Updated April 20, 2025

W 2026

Date ETA ETD Cruise Ship Cruise Line Capacity* Type Assigned Berth*
6-Jan-26 7:00 AM 6:00 PM Britannia P&O Cruises 3638 T St. John's
6-Jan-26 7:00 AM  4:00 PM Celebrity Ascent Celebrity Cruises 2918 T St. John's
6-Jan-26 7:00 AM 4:00 PM Norwegian Epic Norwegian Cruise Lines 4228 T St. John's
6-Jan-26 8:00 AM 6:00 PM Marella Discovery 2 Marella Cruises 1828 T St. John's
7-Jan-26 9:00 PM 6:00 PM Celebrity Eclipse Celebrity Cruises 2852 T St. John's
7-Jan-26 8:00 AM 5:00 PM Koningsdam Holland America Line 2650 T St. John's
8-Jan-26 9:00AM  6:00 PM Valiant Lady Virgin Voyages 2672 T St. John's
8-Jan-26 8:00AM  6:00 PM  Brilliance Of The Seas  Royal Caribbean Int'l 2148 T St. John's
8-Jan-26 8:00 AM 8:00 PM Explora | Explora Journey 922 T St. John's
8-Jan-26 8:00 AM 12:30 PM Sea Cloud Spirit Sea Cloud Cruises 136 T St. John's
9-Jan-26 9:15 AM 6:15 PM Odyssey Of The Seas Royal Caribbean Int/l 4188 T St. John's
9-Jan-26 8:00 AM 6:00 PM Amadea Phoenix Reisen 600 T St. John's
9-Jan-26 8:00 AM 6:00 PM Norwegian Getaway Norwegian Cruises Lines 3969 T St. John's
9-Jan-26 8:00AM  6:00 PM Marella Explorer Marella Cruises 1916 T St. John's
9-Jan-26 8:00AM  7:00 PM Marella Discovery Marella Cruises 1828 T St. John's
9-Jan-26 10:00 PM O/N Emerald Azzurra Emerald Cruises 100 T/A St. John's
10-Jan-26 O/N 8:00 PM Emerald Azzurra Emerald Cruises 100 T/A St. John's
10-Jan-26 8:00 AM 6:00 PM Wind Spirit Windstar Cruises 148 T St. John's
10-Jan-26 7:00 AM O/N Arvia P&O Cruises 5280 T/A St. John's
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11-Jan-26 O/N 6:45 PM Arvia P&O Cruises 5280 T/A St. John's
11-Jan-26 12:00 PM  6:30 PM Star Flyer Star Clippers 166 T Barbuda
11-Jan-26 8:00AM  6:00 PM Wind Spirit Windstar Cruises 148 T Falmouth
11-Jan-26 9:00 AM  5:00 PM  Serenade Of The Seas  Royal Caribbean Int'l 2146 T St. John's
11-Jan-26 8:00PM  6:00 PM Zuiderdam Holland America Line 1928 T St. John's
11-Jan-26 8:00AM  6:00 PM Silver Spirit Silversea Cruises 608 T St. John's
12-Jan-26 8:30AM  9:30 PM Le Ponant Ponant 64 T Falmouth
12-Jan-26 8:00AM  6:00 PM Enchanted Princess Princess Cruises 3560 T St. John's
12-Jan-26 8:00AM  6:00 PM Silver Shadow Silversea Cruises 388 T St. John's
12-Jan-26 6:00AM  6:00 PM Queen Elizabeth Cunard Line 2080 T St. John's
12-Jan-26 8:00AM  8:00 PM AIDADblu AIDA Cruises 2200 T St. John's
13-Jan-26 7:00 AM 5:00 PM Le Ponant Ponant 64 T Barbuda
13-Jan-26 9:00AM  6:30PM Royal Clipper Star Clippers 228 T Falmouth
13-Jan-26 8:00AM  6:00 PM AlDAperla AIDA Cruises 3286 T St. John's
13-Jan-26 7:00AM  4:00 PM Norwegian Epic Norwegian Cruise Lines 4228 T St. John's
13-Jan-26 12:00 PM  6:30 PM Hebridean Sky Noble Caledonia 111 T/A St. John's
13-Jan-26 8:00 AM  6:00 PM Azamara Quest Azamara Club Cruises 830 T St. John's

O/N: Overnight

T: Transit

T/A: Turnaround or Homeport
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14-Jan-26 12:00 PM  9:00 PM VidantaWorld's ELEGANT  Vidanta Cruises 298 T Falmouth
14-Jan-26 8:00AM  9:00 PM Seabourn Ovation Seabourn Cruise Line 600 T St. John's
14-Jan-26 8:00AM  6:00 PM Grand Princess Princess Cruises 2606 T St.John's
14-Jan-26 8:00AM  6:00 PM Sea Cloud Spirit Sea Cloud Cruises 136 T St. John's
14-Jan-26 8:00 AM  10:00 PM Wind Surf Windstar Cruises 312 T St. John's
15-Jan-26 7:00 AM 6:30 PM Star Flyer Star Clippers 166 T Falmouth
15-Jan-26 8:00AM  6:00 PM Celebrity Beyond Celebrity Cruises 2918 T St. John's
15-Jan-26 8:00AM  6:00 PM  Brilliance Of The Seas  Royal Caribbean Int'l 2148 T St. John's
15-Jan-26 8:00AM  6:00 PM Renaissance French Cruise Company 1627 T St. John's
15-Jan-26 8:00AM  6:00 PM MSC Virtuosa MSC Cruises 4842 T St. John's
15-Jan-26 10:00 AM  6:00 PM AIDAsol AIDA Cruises 2202 T St. John's
15-Jan-26 7:00AM  6:00 PM Viking Sea Viking Cruises 930 T St. John's
15-Jan-26 8:00AM  6:00 PM Ambition Ambassador Cruise Line 1200 T St. John's
16-Jan-26 8:00AM  6:00 PM Celebrity Ascent Celebrity Cruises 2918 T St. John's
16-Jan-26 8:00AM  5:00 PM Norwegian Viva Norwegian Cruise Line 3221 T St. John's
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17-Jan-26 9:30AM  5:30PM SeaDream Il SeaDream Yacht Club 94 T Falmouth
17-Jan-26 6:00 AM  6:00 PM Bolette Fred Olsen Cruise Lines 1338 T St. John's
17-Jan-26 8:00AM  1:30PM Sea Cloud Spirit Sea Cloud Cruises 136 T St.John's
18-Jan-26 8:00AM  6:00 PM Club Med 2 Club Med Cruises 409 T Falmouth
18-Jan-26 7:00 PM O/N Mein Schiff 2 TUI Cruises 2894 T St. John's
19-Jan-26 O/N 7:00 PM Mein Schiff 2 TUI Cruises 2894 T St. John's
19-Jan-26 9:00 AM  5:30PM SeaDream Il SeaDream Yacht Club 94 T Falmouth
20-Jan-26 7:00 AM  4:00 PM  Brilliance Of The Seas  Royal Caribbean Int'l 2148 T St. John's
20-Jan-26 7:00AM  6:00 PM Britannia P&O Cruises 3638 T St. John's
20-Jan-26 9:30AM  6:00 PM Celebrity Eclipse Celebrity Cruises 2852 T St. John's
20-Jan-26 8:00AM  6:00 PM Costa Fascinosa Costa Cruises 2984 T St. John's
20-Jan-26 7.00AM  4:00 PM Norwegian Epic Norwegian Cruise Lines 4228 T St. John's
20-Jan-26 8:00AM  6:00 PM Marella Explorer Marella Cruises 1916 T St. John's
20-Jan-26 8:00AM  6:00 PM Marella Discovery 2 Marella Cruises 1828 T St. John's
21-Jan-26 9:00AM  5:00 PM Celebrity Eclipse Celebrity Cruises 2852 T St. John's
21-Jan-26 8:00 AM  6:00 PM Grand Princess Princess Cruises 2606 T St.John's
21-Jan-26 8:00AM  5:00 PM MSC Divina MSC Cruises 3502 T St. John's
21-Jan-26 8:00AM  6:00 PM Silver Spirit Silversea Cruises 608 T St. John's
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22-Jan-26 7:.00AM  4:00 PM Enchanted Princess Princess Cruises 3560 T St. John's
22-Jan-26 8:00AM  5:00 PM Norwegian Sky Norwegian Cruise Line 2004 T St. John's
22-Jan-26 9:00 AM  10:00 PM Valiant Lady Virgin Voyages 2672 T St. John's
22-Jan-26 9:00 AM  10:00 PM Silver Ray Silversea Cruises 728 T St. John's
23-Jan-26 7:00AM  5:00 PM Ventura P&O Cruises 3086 T St. John's
23-Jan-26 7.00AM  6:00 PM lona P&O Cruises 5198 T St. John's
23-Jan-26 9:00 AM  5:00 PM  Brilliance Of The Seas  Royal Caribbean Int'l 2148 T St. John's
23-Jan-26 7:30AM  7:00 PM Mein Schiff 3 TUI Cruises 2506 T St. John's
23-Jan-26 8:00AM  6:00 PM Norwegian Getaway Norwegian Cruise Line 3969 T St. John's
23-Jan-26 10:00 PM O/N Emerald Azzurra Emerald Cruises 100 T/A St. John's
24-Jan-26 O/N 8:00 PM Emerald Azzurra Emerald Cruises 100 T/A St. John's
24-Jan-26 8:00AM  9:00 PM Explora | Explora Journey 922 T St. John's
24-Jan-26 7:00AM  5:00 PM Allura Oceania Cruises 1321 T St. John's
24-Jan-26 7:00 AM O/N Arvia P&O Cruises 5280 T/A St. John's
25-Jan-26 O/N 6:45 PM Arvia P&O Cruises 5280 T/A St. John's
25-Jan-26 12:00 PM  6:00 PM Star Flyer Star Clippers 166 T Barbuda
25-Jan-26 6:00AM  6:00 PM Queen Victoria Cunard Line 2060 T St. John's
25-Jan-26 8:00AM  6:00 PM Wind Spirit Windstar Cruises 148 T St. John's
25-Jan-26 8:00AM  2:00 PM Sea Cloud Il Sea Cloud Cruises 94 T/A St. John's
25-Jan-26 8:00AM  1:30PM Sea Cloud Spirit Sea Cloud Cruises 136 T St. John's
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26-Jan-26 9:00AM  6:00 PM Celebrity Ascent Celebrity Cruises 2918 T St. John's
26-Jan-26 8:00AM  8:00 PM AIDAbIu AIDA Cruises 2200 T St. John's
26-Jan-26 8:00AM  6:00 PM Artania Phoenix Reisen 1260 T St. John's
27-Jan-26 9:00 AM 6:30 PM Royal Clipper Star Clippers 228 T Falmouth
27-Jan-26 8:00 AM 5:00 PM Club Med 2 Club Med Cruises 409 T Falmouth
27-Jan-26 8:00AM  7:00 PM Brilliant Lady Virgin Voyages 2672 T St. John's
27-Jan-26 8:00AM  6:00 PM AlDAperla AIDA Cruises 3286 T St. John's
27-)an-26 7.00AM  4:00 PM Norwegian Epic Norwegian Cruise Lines 4228 T St. John's
27-Jan-26 8:00AM  6:00 PM Sea Cloud Spirit Sea Cloud Cruises 136 T St. John's
28-Jan-26 12:00 PM  9:00 PM VidantaWorld's ELEGANT  Vidanta Cruises 298 T Falmouth
28-Jan-26 8:00 AM 9:00 PM Le Ponant Ponant 64 T Falmouth
28-Jan-26 8:00 AM  6:00 PM Grand Princess Princess Cruises 2606 T St. John's
28-Jan-26 8:00AM  9:00 PM Seabourn Ovation Seabourn Cruise Line 600 T St. John's
28-Jan-26 8:00AM  6:00 PM Koningsdam Holland America Line 2650 T St. John's
28-Jan-26 7:00 AM  10:00 PM Star Clipper Star Clippers 166 T/A St. John's
28-Jan-26 9:00 AM  6:00 PM Ambience Ambassador Cruise Line 1400 T St.John's
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29-Jan-26 7:00 AM 5:00 PM Le Ponant Ponant 64 T Barbuda
29-Jan-26 8:00AM 11:00 PM Four Seasons Yacht Four Seasons Yachts 200 T Falmouth
29-Jan-26 7:00 AM 6:30 PM Star Flyer Star Clippers 166 T Falmouth
29-Jan-26 9:30AM  5:30PM SeaDream I SeaDream Yacht Club 94 T Falmouth
29-Jan-26 8:00 AM 6:00 PM  Brilliance Of The Seas  Royal Caribbean Int'l 2148 T St. John's
29-Jan-26 8:00 AM 6:00 PM MSC Virtuosa MSC Cruises 4842 T St. John's
29-Jan-26 7:00AM  4:00 PM Celebrity Beyond Celebrity Cruises 2918 T St. John's
29-Jan-26 8:00AM  8:00 PM Valiant Lady Virgin Voyages 2672 T St. John's
30-Jan-26 8:00 AM 5:00 PM Wind Spirit Windstar Cruises 148 T Falmouth
30-Jan-26 8:00 AM 5:30 PM Norwegian Viva Norwegian Cruise Lines 3221 T St. John's
31-Jan-26 8:00 AM 6:00 PM Marella Discovery Marella Cruises 1828 T St. John's
31-Jan-26 8:00AM  5:00 PM Odyssey Of The Seas  Royal Caribbean Int'| 4188 T St. John's
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1-Feb-26 8:00AM  6:00 PM Enchanted Princess Princess Cruises 3560 T St. John's
1-Feb-26 8:00AM  6:00 PM  Serenade Of The Seas  Royal Caribbean Int'l 2146 T St. John's
1-Feb-26 8:00AM  6:00 PM Wind Spirit Windstar Cruises 148 T St. John's
1-Feb-26 7:00 PM O/N Mein Schiff 2 TUI Cruises 2894 T St. John's
2-Feb-26 O/N 7:00 PM Mein Schiff 2 TUI Cruises 2894 T St. John's
2-Feb-26 6:00 AM 6:00 PM Queen Elizabeth Cunard Line 2080 T St. John's
2-Feb-26 8:00 AM  8:00 PM AIDAsol AIDA Cruises 2202 T St. John's
3-Feb-26 8:00AM  8:00 PM Valiant Lady Virgin Voyages 2672 T St. John's
3-Feb-26 7:00AM  6:00 PM Britannia P&O Cruises 3638 T St. John's
3-Feb-26 7:00AM  4:00 PM Norwegian Epic Norwegian Cruise Lines 4228 T St. John's
3-Feb-26 8:00AM  6:00 PM Marella Discovery 2 Marella Cruises 1828 T St. John's
3-Feb-26 8:00AM  6:00 PM Costa Fascinosa Costa Cruises 2984 T St. John's
4-Feb-26 9:00AM  6:00 PM Celebrity Eclipse Celebrity Cruises 2852 T St. John's
4-Feb-26 7:00AM  6:00 PM Viking Sea Viking Cruises 930 T St. John's
5-Feb-26 8:00 AM 6:00 PM Renaissance French Cruise Company 1627 T St. John's
5-Feb-26 8:00 AM  6:00 PM Ambition Ambassador Cruise Line 1200 T St.John's
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6-Feb-26 8:00 AM  5:00 PM Wind Spirit Windstar Cruises 148 T Falmouth
6-Feb-26 8:00PM  6:00 PM Norwegian Getaway Norwegian Cruise Lines 3969 T St. John's
6-Feb-26 8:00AM  5:00 PM Norwegian Gem Norwegian Cruise Lines 2394 T St. John's
6-Feb-26 10:00 PM O/N Emerald Azzurra Emerald Cruises 100 T/A St. John's
7-Feb-26 O/N 8:00 PM Emerald Azzurra Emerald Cruises 100 T/A St. John's
7-Feb-26 8:00AM  5:00 PM Club Med 2 Club Med Cruises 409 T Falmouth
7-Feb-26 8:00 AM 8:00 PM Explora | Explora Journey 922 T St. John's
7-Feb-26 7:00 AM O/N Arvia P&O Cruises 5280 T/A St. John's
8-Feb-26 O/N 6:45 PM Arvia P&O Cruises 5280 T/A St. John's
8-Feb-26 12:00 PM  6:00 PM Star Flyer Star Clippers 166 T Barbuda
9-Feb-26 8:30AM  9:30PM Le Ponant Ponant 64 T Falmouth
10-Feb-26 7:00 AM 5:00 PM Le Ponant Ponant 64 T Barbuda
10-Feb-26 9:00AM  6:30PM Royal Clipper Star Clippers 228 T Falmouth
10-Feb-26 7:00AM  1:30 PM Le Dumont-d'Urville Ponant 180 T Falmouth
10-Feb-26 8:00 AM  6:00 PM AlDAperla AIDA Cruises 3286 T St. John's
10-Feb-26 7:00 AM  4:00 PM Norwegian Epic Norwegian Cruise Lines 4228 T St. John's
10-Feb-26 9:00 AM  5:00 PM Norwegian Jewel Norwegian Cruise Lines 2376 T St. John's

O/N: Overnight
T: Transit

T/A: Turnaround or Homeport
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11-Feb-26 12:30 PM  7:00 PM Le Bellot Ponant 180 T Falmouth
11-Feb-26 12:00 PM  9:00 PM VidantaWorld's ELEGANT  Vidanta Cruises 298 T Falmouth
11-Feb-26 7:00 AM  4:00 PM Grand Princess Princess Cruises 2606 T St. John's
11-Feb-26 9:00AM  5:00 PM Silver Ray Silversea Cruises 728 T St. John's
11-Feb-26 7:00AM  5:00 PM Ambience Ambassador Cruise Line 1400 T St. John's
12-Feb-26 7:00 AM 6:30 PM Star Flyer Star Clippers 166 T Falmouth
12-Feb-26 7:00 AM  4:00 PM Celebrity Beyond Celebrity Cruises 2918 T St. John's
12-Feb-26 7:00 AM  4:00 PM Enchanted Princess Princess Cruises 3560 T St. John's
12-Feb-26 8:00AM  6:00 PM MSC Virtuosa MSC Cruises 4842 T St. John's
12-Feb-26 7:00AM  7:00 PM Nautica Oceania Cruises 777 T St. John's
12-Feb-26 8:00 AM  5:00 PM Norwegian Sky Norwegian Cruise Lines 2004 T St. John's
14-Feb-26 8:00AM  6:00 PM Viking Sea Viking Cruises 930 T St. John's
15-Feb-26 8:00AM  6:00 PM Wind Spirit Windstar Cruises 148 T St. John's
15-Feb-26 7:00 PM O/N Mein Schiff 2 TUI Cruises 2894 T St. John's
16-Feb-26 O/N 7:00 PM Mein Schiff 2 TUI Cruises 2894 T St. John's
16-Feb-26 8:00 AM  6:00 PM Renaissance French Cruise Company 1627 T St. John's
16-Feb-26 8:00AM  5:00 PM  Seven Seas Grandeur Regent Seven Seas Cruises 750 T St. John's
16-Feb-26 8:00AM  6:00 PM Ambition Ambassador Cruise Line 1200 T St. John's
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17-Feb-26 7:00AM  6:00 PM Britannia P&O Cruises 3638 T St. John's
17-Feb-26 7:00AM  4:00 PM Celebrity Ascent Celebrity Cruises 2918 T St. John's
17-Feb-26 8:00 AM  6:00 PM Marella Discovery 2 Marella Cruises 1828 T St.John's
17-Feb-26 7:00AM  4:00 PM Norwegian Epic Norwegian Cruise Lines 4228 T St. John's
18-Feb-26 9:00AM  6:00 PM Celebrity Eclipse Celebrity Cruises 2852 T St. John's
18-Feb-26 9:00AM  5:15PM Silver Shadow Silversea Cruises 388 T St. John's
18-Feb-26 8:00AM  9:00 PM Seabourn Ovation Seabourn Cruise Line 600 T St. John's
18-Feb-26 8:00AM  4:00 PM Koningsdam Holland America Line 2650 T St. John's
19-Feb-26 8:00AM 11:00 PM Four Seasons Yacht Four Seasons Yachts 200 T Falmouth
19-Feb-26 8:00AM  3:00 PM Sea Cloud Il Sea Cloud Cruises 94 T St. John's
20-Feb-26 8:00 AM  5:00 PM Wind Spirit Windstar Cruises 148 T Falmouth
20-Feb-26 8:00 AM  6:00 PM Enchanted Princess Princess Cruises 3560 T St. John's
20-Feb-26 8:00PM  6:00 PM Marella Explorer Marella Cruises 1916 T St. John's
20-Feb-26 9:00AM  5:15PM Silver Shadow Silversea Cruises 388 T St. John's
20-Feb-26 7.00AM  6:00 PM Nautica Oceania Cruises 777 T St. John's
20-Feb-26 10:00 PM O/N Emerald Azzurra Emerald Cruises 100 T/A St. John's
21-Feb-26 O/N 8:00 PM Emerald Azzurra Emerald Cruises 100 T/A St. John's
21-Feb-26 8:00AM  6:00 PM Marella Discovery Marella Cruises 1828 T St. John's
21-Feb-26 7:00 AM O/N Arvia P&O Cruises 5280 T/A St. John's
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22-Feb-26 O/N 6:45 PM Arvia P&O Cruises 5280 T/A St. John's
22-Feb-26 10:00 AM  6:00 PM Star Flyer Star Clippers 166 T Barbuda
22-Feb-26 8:00AM  5:00 PM Norwegian Gem Norwegian Cruise Lines 2394 T St. John's
22-Feb-26 8:00AM  6:00 PM  Serenade Of The Seas  Royal Caribbean Int'l 2146 T St. John's
22-Feb-26 8:00AM  6:00 PM Wind Spirit Windstar Cruises 148 T St. John's
23-Feb-26 6:00 AM 6:00 PM Queen Elizabeth Cunard Line 2080 T St. John's
23-Feb-26 8:00AM  8:00 PM AIDAblu AIDA Cruises 2200 T St. John's
24-Feb-26 9:00AM  6:30 PM Royal Clipper Star Clippers 228 T Falmouth
24-Feb-26 8:00AM  6:00 PM Norwegian Getaway Norwegian Cruise Lines 3969 T St. John's
24-Feb-26 8:00AM  6:00 PM Costa Fascinosa Costa Cruises 2984 T St. John's
24-Feb-26 8:00AM  6:00 PM AlDAperla AIDA Cruises 3286 T St. John's
24-Feb-26 8:00AM  7:00 PM Brilliant Lady Virgin Voyages 2672 T St. John's
24-Feb-26 7:00AM  4:00 PM Norwegian Epic Norwegian Cruise Lines 4228 T St. John's
24-Feb-26 7:00 PM  6:00 PM Viking Sea Viking Cruises 930 T St. John's
25-Feb-26 12:00 PM  9:00 PM VidantaWorld's ELEGANT  Vidanta Cruises 298 T Falmouth
25-Feb-26 8:00AM  9:00 PM Le Ponant Ponant 64 T Falmouth
25-Feb-26 8:00AM  6:00 PM Grand Princess Princess Cruises 2606 T St. John's
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26-Feb-26 7:00AM  5:00 PM Le Ponant Ponant 64 T Barbuda
26-Feb-26 7:00 AM 6:30 PM Star Flyer Star Clippers 166 T Falmouth
26-Feb-26 9:00 AM  8:00 PM Valiant Lady Virgin Voyages 2672 T St. John's
26-Feb-26 8:00AM  5:00 PM Carnival Venezia Carnival Cruise Line 4090 T St. John's
26-Feb-26 8:00AM  6:00 PM MSC Virtuosa MSC Cruises 4842 T St. John's
26-Feb-26 8:00AM  6:00 PM Renaissance French Cruise Company 1627 T St. John's
26-Feb-26 7:00 AM  4:00 PM Celebrity Beyond Celebrity Cruises 2918 T St. John's
26-Feb-26 8:00AM  6:00 PM Ambition Ambassador Cruise Line 1200 T St. John's
26-Feb-26 8:00AM  3:00 PM Sea Cloud Il Sea Cloud Cruises 94 T St.John's
27-Feb-26 8:00AM  5:00 PM Wind Spirit Windstar Cruises 148 T Falmouth
27-Feb-26 8:00AM  6:00 PM Celebrity Ascent Celebrity Cruises 2918 T St. John's
27-Feb-26 8:00 AM  11:00 PM Silver Ray Silversea Cruises 728 T St. John's
28-Feb-26 9:30AM  5:30PM SeaDream I SeaDream Yacht Club 94 T Falmouth
28-Feb-26 8:00AM  6:00 PM Bolette Fred Olsen Cruise Line 1338 T St. John's
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Date ETA ETD Cruise Ship Cruise Line Capacity* Type Assigned Berth*
1-Mar-26 7:00AM  5:00 PM  Norwegian Breakaway Norwegian Cruise Lines 3969 T St. John's
1-Mar-26 9:00 AM 8:00 PM Explora Il Explora Journey 922 T St. John's
1-Mar-26 7:00 PM O/N Mein Schiff 2 TUI Cruises 2894 T St. John's
2-Mar-26 O/N 7:00 PM Mein Schiff 2 TUI Cruises 2894 T St. John's
2-Mar-26 9:30AM  5:30PM SeaDream I SeaDream Yacht Club 94 T Falmouth
3-Mar-26 7:00AM  6:00 PM Britannia P&O Cruises 3638 T St. John's
3-Mar-26 9:30AM  6:00 PM Celebrity Eclipse Celebrity Cruises 2852 T St. John's
3-Mar-26 8:00 AM 7:00 PM Explora | Explora Journey 922 T St. John's
3-Mar-26 7:00 AM  4:00 PM Norwegian Epic Norwegian Cruise Lines 4228 T St. John's
3-Mar-26 9:00AM  5:00 PM Norwegian Jewel Norwegian Cruise Lines 2376 T St. John's
3-Mar-26 8:00AM  9:00 PM Wind Spirit Windstar Cruises 148 T St. John's
4-Mar-26 7:00AM  4:00 PM Enchanted Princess Princess Cruises 3560 T St. John's
4-Mar-26 8:00AM  9:00 PM Seabourn Ovation Seabourn Cruise Line 600 T St. John's
5-Mar-26 8:00AM  6:00 PM  Brilliance Of The Seas  Royal Caribbean Int'l 2148 T St. John's
5-Mar-26 9:15AM  5:15PM Silver Ray Silversea Cruises 728 T St. John's
6-Mar-26 8:00AM  6:00 PM  Odyssey Of The Seas  Royal Caribbean Int'l 4188 T St. John's
6-Mar-26 8:00AM  6:00 PM Marella Explorer Marella Cruises 1916 T St. John's
6-Mar-26 7:00AM  6:00 PM Viking Sea Viking Cruises 930 T St. John's
6-Mar-26 10:00 PM O/N Emerald Azzurra Emerald Cruises 100 T/A St. John's
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Date ETA ETD Cruise Ship Cruise Line Capacity* Type Assigned Berth*
7-Mar-26 O/N 8:00 PM Emerald Azzurra Emerald Cruises 100 T/A St. John's
7-Mar-26  7.00AM  7:00 PM Aurora P&O Cruises 1908 T St. John's
7-Mar-26  10:00 AM  8:00 PM AIDAperla AIDA Cruises 3286 T St. John's
7-Mar-26  7:00 AM O/N Arvia P&O Cruises 5280 T/A St. John's
8-Mar-26 O/N 6:45 PM Arvia P&O Cruises 5280 T/A St. John's
8-Mar-26 12:00PM  6:00 PM Star Flyer Star Clippers 166 T Barbuda
8-Mar-26  8:00AM  6:00 PM Wind Surf Windstar Cruises 312 T Falmouth
9-Mar-26  8:00AM  6:00 PM SeaDream || SeaDream Yacht Club 94 T Falmouth
9-Mar-26  830AM  9:30 PM Le Ponant Ponant 64 T Falmouth
9-Mar-26  8:.00AM  8:00 PM AIDADbIu AIDA Cruises 2200 T St. John's
10-Mar-26 ~ 7:00AM  5:00 PM Le Ponant Ponant 64 T Barbuda
10-Mar-26  9:00AM  6:30 PM Royal Clipper Star Clippers 228 T Falmouth
10-Mar-26  7:.00AM  4:00 PM Celebrity Ascent Celebrity Cruises 2918 T St. John's
10-Mar-26  8:00AM  6:00 PM wind Spirit Windstar Cruises 148 T St. John's
10-Mar-26 ~ 7.00AM  4:15 PM Norwegian Epic Norwegian Cruise Lines 4228 T St. John's
10-Mar-26  7.00AM  4:00 PM  Anthem Of The Seas  Royal Caribbean Int'l 4182 T St. John’s
10-Mar-26  8:.00AM  6:00 PM Insignia Oceania Cruises 777 T St. John's
10-Mar-26  8:.00AM  6:00 PM Costa Fascinosa Costa Cruises 2984 T St. John's
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Date ETA Cruise Ship Cruise Line Capacity* Type Assigned Berth *
11-Mar-26 12:.00PM  9:00 PM VidantaWorld's ELEGANT Vidanta Cruises 298 T Falmouth
11-Mar-26 9:00 AM 7:00 PM Enchanted Princess Princess Cruises 3560 T St. John's
11-Mar-26 7:00 AM 4:00 PM Grand Princess Princess Cruises 2606 T St. John's
11-Mar-26 8:00 AM 7:00 PM Renaissance French Cruise Company 1627 T St. John's
11-Mar-26 9:00 AM 7:00 PM Ambition Ambassador Cruise Line 1200 T St. John's
12-Mar-26 7:00 AM 6:30 PM Star Flyer Star Clippers 166 T Falmouth
12-Mar-26 8:00 AM 6:00 PM  Brilliance Of The Seas Royal Caribbean Int'l 2148 T St. John's
12-Mar-26 8:00 AM 6:00 PM MSC Virtuosa MSC Cruises 4842 T St. John's
12-Mar-26 8:00 AM 6:00 PM Enchanted Princess Princess Cruises 3560 T St. John's
12-Mar-26 9:00 AM  8:00 PM Valiant Lady Virgin Voyages 2672 T St. John's
12-Mar-26 7:00 AM  4:00 PM Celebrity Beyond Celebrity Cruises 2918 T St. John's
13-Mar-26 8:00 AM 5:00 PM Club Med 2 Club Med Cruises 409 T Falmouth
13-Mar-26 8:00AM  6:00PM  Marella Discovery 2 Marella Cruises 1828 T St. John's
13-Mar-26 9:00 AM 8:00 PM Explora Il Explora Journey 922 T St. John's
15-Mar-26 8:00 AM 6:45 PM Wind Surf Windstar Cruises 312 T Falmouth
15-Mar-26 7:00 PM O/N Mein Schiff 2 TUI Cruises 2894 T  St.john's
15-Mar-26 8:00AM  6:00PM Serenade Of The Seas  Royal Caribbean Intl 2146 T St. John's
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Date ETA ETD Cruise Ship Cruise Line Capacity* Type Assigned Berth*
16-Mar-26 O/N 7:00 PM Mein Schiff 2 TUI Cruises 2894 T St. John's
16-Mar-26 8:00 AM 7:00 PM Brilliant Lady Virgin Voyages 2672 T St. John's
16-Mar-26 7:00 AM 7:00 PM Viking Sea Viking Cruises 930 T St. John's
16-Mar-26 6:00 AM 6:00 PM Queen Elizabeth Cunard Line 2080 T St. John's
17-Mar-26 7:00 AM 6:00 PM Britannia P&O Cruises 3638 T St. John's
17-Mar-26 7:00 AM 4:00 PM Norwegian Epic Norwegian Cruise Line 4228 T St. John's
17-Mar-26 8:00AM  6:00PM  Marella Discovery 2 Marella Cruises 1828 T St. John's
18-Mar-26 8:00 AM 5:00 PM Zuiderdam Holland America Line 1928 T St. John's
18-Mar-26 9:00 AM 6:00 PM Celebrity Eclipse Celebrity Cruises 2852 T St. John’s
19-Mar-26 9:30 AM 5:30 PM Seadream II SeaDream Yacht Club 94 T Falmouth
19-Mar-26 8:00 AM 6:00 PM  Brilliance Of The Seas Royal Caribbean Int'l 2148 T St. John's
20-Mar-26 8:00 AM  6:00 PM Marella Explorer Marella Cruises 1916 T St. John's
20-Mar-26  10:00 PM O/N Emerald Azzurra Emerald Cruises 100 T/A  St.John's
21-Mar-26 O/N 8:00 PM Emerald Azzurra Emerald Cruises 100 T/A  St.John's
21-Mar-26 7:00 AM  10:00 PM Star Clipper Star Clippers 166 T/A  St.John’s
22-Mar-26 00:00AM  4:30 PM Emerald Azzurra Emerald Cruises 100 T Barbuda
23-Mar-26 9:00 AM 8:00 PM AIDAbIu AIDA Cruises 2200 T St. John's
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24-Mar-26 9:00AM  6:30 PM Royal Clipper Star Clippers 228 T St. John's
24-Mar-26  7:.00AM  6:00 PM Britannia P&O Cruises 3638 T St. John's
24-Mar-26  7.00AM  4:00 PM Enchanted Princess Princess Cruises 3560 T St. John's
24-Mar-26  7:00 AM  4:00 PM Norwegian Epic Norwegian Cruise Line 4228 T St. John's
25-Mar-26 8:.00AM  9:00 PM Le Ponant Ponant 64 T Falmouth
25-Mar-26  12:00 PM  9:00 PM VidantaWorld's ELEGANT  Vidanta Cruises 298 T Falmouth
25-Mar-26  7:.00AM  4:00 PM Grand Princess Princess Cruises 2606 T St. John's
25-Mar-26  9:00AM  6:00 PM AIDAsol AIDA Cruises 2202 T St. John's
25-Mar-26  8:00AM  9:00 PM Seabourn Ovation ~ Seabourn Cruise Line 600 T St. John's
26-Mar-26 7.00AM  5:00 PM Le Ponant Ponant 64 T Barbuda
26-Mar-26  7.00AM  4:00 PM  Brilliance Of The Seas  Royal Caribbean Int'l 2148 T St. John's
26-Mar-26  8:00AM  6:00 PM MSC Virtuosa MSC Cruises 4842 T St. John's
26-Mar-26  7:.00AM  4:00 PM Celebrity Beyond Celebrity Cruises 2918 T St. John's
26-Mar-26  9:00AM  8:00 PM Valiant Lady Virgin Voyages 2672 T St. John's
26-Mar-26  7:.00AM  6:00 PM Viking Sea Viking Cruises 930 T St. John's
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28-Mar-26  7:00 AM  10:00 PM Star Clipper Star Clippers 166 T/A St. John's
29-Mar-26  8:.00AM  6:00 PM WindSurf Windstar Cruises 312 T Falmouth
29-Mar-26 9:00 AM  6:00 PM Star Seeker Windstar Cruises 200 T St. John's
29-Mar-26  7:00 PM O/N Mein Schiff 2 TUI Cruises 2894 T St. John's
30-Mar-26 O/N 7:00 PM Mein Schiff 2 TUI Cruises 2894 T St. John's
30-Mar-26  8:00AM  5:00 PM Club Med 2 Club Med Cruises 409 T Falmouth
30-Mar-26  8:00AM  5:00 PM Regal Princess Princess Cruises 3560 T St. John's
31-Mar-26  7:.00 AM  4:00 PM Celebrity Ascent Celebrity Cruises 2918 T St. John's
31-Mar-26 7:00AM  4:00 PM Norwegian Epic Norwegian Cruise Lines 4228 T St. John's
31-Mar-26 8:00AM  6:00PM  Marella Discovery 2 Marella Cruises 1828 T St. John's
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Date ETA ETD Cruise Ship Cruise Line Capacity* Type Assigned Berth*
1-Apr-26 9:00AM  6:00 PM Celebrity Eclipse Celebrity Cruises 2852 T St. John's
3-Apr-26 8:00AM  6:00 PM Marella Explorer Marella Cruises 1916 T St. John's
3-Apr-26 9:00 AM  8:00 PM Explora ll Explora Journey 922 T St. John's
5-Apr-26 7.00AM  4:00 PM Caribbean Princess Princess Cruises 3132 T St. John's
5-Apr-26 8:00AM  6:00 PM Koningsdam Holland America Line 2650 T St. John's
5-Apr-26 8:00AM  6:00 PM  Serenade Of The Seas  Royal Caribbean Int'l 2146 T St. John's
6-Apr-26 8:30AM  9:30PM Le Ponant Ponant 64 T Falmouth
7-Apr-26 7:00 AM  5:00 PM Le Ponant Ponant 64 T Barbuda
7-Apr-26 7:00 AM  4:00 PM Norwegian Epic Norwegian Cruise Line 4228 T St. John's
9-Apr-26 8:00AM  6:00 PM  Brilliance Of The Seas  Royal Caribbean Int'l 2148 T St. John's
9-Apr-26 7:00AM  4:00 PM Celebrity Beyond Celebrity Cruises 2918 T St. John's
10-Apr-26 8:00AM  6:00 PM Celebrity Ascent Celebrity Cruises 2918 T St. John's
10-Apr-26 8:00AM  6:00PM  Anthem Of The Seas  Royal Caribbean Int'l 4182 T St. John's
11-Apr-26 8:00AM  6:00 PM Marella Discovery 2 Marella Cruises 1828 T St. John's
12-Apr-26 7:00 PM O/N Mein Schiff 2 TUI Cruises 2894 T St. John's
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13-Apr-26 O/N 6:00 PM Mein Schiff 2 TUI Cruises 2894 T St. John's
13-Apr-26 8:00AM  6:15PM Caribbean Princess Princess Cruises 3132 T St. John's
15-Apr-26 9:00AM  6:00 PM Celebrity Eclipse Celebrity Cruises 2852 T St. John's
15-Apr-26 9:00AM  7:30 PM AIDAblu AIDA Cruises 2200 T St. John's
17-Apr-26 8:00 AM  5:00 PM Seadream | SeaDream Yacht Club 94 T Falmouth
17-Apr-26 9:00AM  6:00 PM Seadream | SeaDream Yacht Club 94 T Falmouth
17-Apr-26 8:00AM  6:00 PM Marella Explorer Marella Cruises 1916 T St. John's
21-Apr-26 8:00AM  6:00 PM Marella Explorer Marella Cruises 1916 T St. John's
23-Apr-26 7:00 AM  4:00 PM Celebrity Beyond Celebrity Cruises 2918 T St. John's
25-Apr-26 7.00AM  4:00 PM Caribbean Princess Princess Cruises 3132 T St. John's
25-Apr-26 8:00AM  5:00 PM Marella Discovery 2 Marella Cruises 1828 T St. John's
26-Apr-26 8:00AM  6:00 PM  Serenade Of The Seas  Royal Caribbean Int'l 2146 T St. John's
27-Apr-26 8:00AM  6:00 PM Jewel Of The Seas Royal Caribbean Int'l 2194 T St. John's
28-Apr-26 8:00AM  6:00 PM  Radiance Of The Seas  Royal Caribbean Int'l 2142 T St. John's
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